THE CHAIRMAN OF THE CHAMBER OF ADVOCATES OF RA APPLIED THE MAYOR



RECOMENDED_NEWS



17.12.2015IT WAS STRICTLY
INSTRUCTED TO THE
PRESIDENTS OF THE
COMMISSIONS OF
GUARDIANSHIP AND
TRUSTEESHIP OF
ADMINISTRATIVE DISTRICS OF
YEREVAN NOT TO IMPEDE
THE ACTIVITY OF ADVOCATES



05.02.2019CHAIRMAN OF THE CHAMBER OF ADVOCATES APPEALS TO THE MAYOR OF YEREVAN TO EXCLUDE THE CASES OF HINDERING THE FULFILMENT OF PROFESSIONAL ACTIVITIES OF ADVOCATES



12.02.2019YEREVAN MUNICIPIALITY RESPONDS TO THE NOTE OF THE CHAIRMAN OF THE CHAMBER OF ADVOCATES

BACK $(\mbox{window}).\mbox{load}(\mbox{function}() { if(typeof $(".fb_comments_count").html() != "undefined" && parseInt($(".fb_comments_count").html()) != 0){ updateCommentsCount(window.location.href); } })$